CALYS 60 IS
ATEX field documenting calibrator
with accuracy 0.02%
CALYS 60 IS
06-07-2020
CALYS 60 IS is an ATEX documenting multifunction calibrator within CALYS IS range.
Description
CALYS 80 IS is an ATEX documenting multifunction calibrator within CALYS IS range. It is the

Temperature scale: ITS90 and IPTS68
Reference junction compensation: internal automatic from -10°C to +55°C or external
Rj compensation drift: ± 0.002°C/°C (from -10 °C to +45 °C) - Class A Pt100
Input impedance: > 10 MΩ
Specifications and performances in pressure @23°C ±5°C
Pressure
Pressure media: AISI 316 SS compatible fluids (water, gas, and oil)
Temperature compensation: Automatic with built-in calibration matrix
Engineering units: mbar, bar, hPa, kPa, Mpa, kg/cm2, kg/m2, psi, mmH2O, cmH2O, mH2O, Torr,
atm, lb/ft2, inH2O, FTH2O, mmHg, cmHg, mHg, inHg
Accuracy: accuracies given for 1 year, include non linearity, hysteresis, and repeatability.
Temperature coefficient inside the temperature compensated range: ± 0.002% RDG /°C
Compensation range: 0°C to 45°C
Measurement by external pressure module
Reference Range Resolution
EPM000100G -100 / 100 mbar Gauge 0.001 mbar
EPM000500G -500 / 500 mbar Gauge 0.01 mbar
EPM001000G -0.95 / 1 bar Gauge 0.01 mbar
EPM002000G -0.95 / 2 bar Gauge 0.01 mbar
EPM007000G -0.95 / 7 bar Gauge 0.1 mbar
EPM200000G -0.95 / 20 bar Gauge 0.1 mbar
EPM035000G 0.95 / 35 bar Gauge 1 mbar
EPM070000G 0 / 70 bar Gauge 1 mbar
EPM150000G 0 / 150 bar Gauge 1 mbar
EPM350000G 0 / 350 bar Gauge 10 mbar
EPM700000G 0 / 700 bar Gauge 1 mbar
EPM002000A 2 bar Absolute 0.01 mbar
50-52 Avenue Paul Langevin, F-91130 Ris Orangis - Tél. : 01 69 02 88 88 - Fax : 01 69 02 04 38 5
CALYS 60 IS
06-07-2020
EPM020000A 20 bar Absolute 0.1 mbar
Accuracy: ± 0.025% F.S.
Overpressure: 125% F.S.
Port: male, 1/4" BSP
Connection wire length: 2 m

06-07-2020
Models and accessories
Instrument:
CALYS60 IS           On-site ATEX documenting multifunction calibrator with accuracy 0.02%
Delivered in standard with:
User manual
Battery charger
Protection rubber holster
Factory test report
External pressure sensors - AISI316SS - ± 0.025% FS:
EPM000100G          -100 / 100 mbar (gauge) - Res. 0.001 mbar
EPM000500G          -500 / 500 mbar (gauge) - Res. 0.01 mbar
EPM001000G          -0.95 / 1 bar (gauge) - Res. 0.01 mbar
EPM002000G          -0,95 / 2 bar (gauge) – Res. 0,01 mbar
EPM007000G          -0.95 / 7 bar (gauge) - Res. 0.1 mbar
EPM020000G          -0.95 / 20 bar (gauge) - Res. 0.1 mbar
EPM035000G          -0.95 / 35 bar (gauge) - Res. 0.1 mbar
EPM070000G          -0.95 / 70 bar (gauge) - Res. 0.1 mbar
EPM150000G          -0.95 / 150 bar (gauge) - Res. 1 mbar
EPM700000G          -0.95 / 700 bar (gauge) - Res. 1 mbar